
Lp Godzina Nr meczu Grupa DRUŻYNA DRUŻYNA Boisko Wynik

1 A ZS Maków Podhalański - PSP Muchówka 1GŁ. 2 ; 0

2 B SP 2 Kraków - UKS Płomień Kościelec 2GŁ. 12 ; 0

3 D SP 5 Oświęcim - SP Dobrociesz 3GŁ 8 ; 3

4 I SP Żurada - SP 1 Tokarnia 4GŁ. 1 ; 2

5 C SP Rokiciny Podhalańskie - SP Dobra 1R 1 ; 2

6 E SP Węgrzce Wielkie - UKS 1811 Tarnów 2R 0 ; 0

7 H UKS Regulice - SP Piotrowice 3R 6 ; 0

8 J UKS "Starówka" Nowy Sącz - ZSP "Lesniczanki" Leśnica 4R 0 ; 5

9 F SP 1 Tokarnia - SP Inwałd 1GŁ. 1 ; 3

10 A SP Tymbark - UKS Górnik Libiąż 2GŁ. 2 ; 1

11 K UKS Jelna - SP Sygneczów 3GŁ 13 ; 0

12 B SP Groń - ZSP Mochnaczka Wyżna 4GŁ. 0 ; 3

13 G SP Ujanowice - SP Rokiciny Podhalańskie 1R 2 ; 3

14 C SP 1 Skawina - LUKS Radłovia Radłów 2R 3 ; 0

15 E UKS SP 4 Gorlice SP 2 Miechów 3R 6 ; 1

16 J SP 1 Skawina - SP Tymbark 4R 10 ; 0

17 D MUKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz - SP 1 Wolbrom 1GŁ. 5 ; 0

18 F SP Bolesław - MUKS Halny Kamienica 2GŁ. 0 ; 3

19 I UKS Brody - UKS "Lisek" Lisia Góra 3GŁ 1 ; 3

20 A ZS Maków Podhalański SP Tymbark 4GŁ. 2 ; 0

21 G UKS Kryg LUKS "Sobolik" Sobolów 1R 0 ; 15

22 H SP 1 Miechów - UKS "1811" Tarnów 2R 8 ; 1

23 C SP 1 Skawina - SP Rokiciny Podhalańskie 3R 4 ; 2

24 E SP Węgrzce Wielkie - UKS SP 4 Gorlice 4R 1 ; 3

25 B SP 2 Kraków - SP Groń 1GŁ. 6 ; 2

26 D SP 5 Oświęcim - MUKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz 2GŁ. 1 ; 1

27 F SP 1 Tokarnia - SP Bolesław 3GŁ 4 ; 4

28 I SP Żurada - UKS Brody 4GŁ. 2 ; 1

29 G SP Ujanowice - UKS Kryg 1R 1 ; 2

30 H UKS Regulice - SP 1 Miechów 2R 5 ; 0

31 J UKS "Starówka" Nowy Sącz - SP 1 Skawina 3R 0 ; 5

32 C LUKS Radłovia Radłów - SP Rokiciny Podhalańskie 4R 4 ; 3

33 K UKS Jelna - SP 119 Kraków 1GŁ. 8 ; 0

34 A PSP Muchówka - UKS Górnik Libiąż 2GŁ. 2 ; 4

35 B UKS Płomień Kościelec - ZSP Mochnaczka Wyżna 3GŁ 0 ; 10

36 D SP Dobrociesz - SP 1 Wolbrom 4GŁ. 1 ; 7

37 E UKS 1811 Tarnów - SP 2 Miechów 1R 5 ; 0

38 G SP Rokiciny Podhalańskie - LUKS "Sobolik" Sobolów 2R 0 ; 11

39 H SP Piotrowice - UKS "1811" Tarnów 3R 2 ; 0

40 J ZSP "Lesniczanki" Leśnica - SP Tymbark 4R 3 ; 2

41 F SP Inwałd - MUKS Halny Kamienica 1GŁ. 5 ; 1

42 I SP 1 Tokarnia - UKS "Lisek" Lisia Góra 2GŁ. 1 ; 7

43 A ZS Maków Podhalański - UKS Górnik Libiąż 3GŁ 2 ; 2

44 B SP 2 Kraków - ZSP Mochnaczka Wyżna 4GŁ. 4 ; 2

45 C SP 1 Skawina - SP Dobra 1R 3 ; 1

46 E SP Węgrzce Wielkie - SP 2 Miechów 2R 7 ; 1

Program - XIII Turnieju "Z Podwórka na stdion o Puchar Tymbarku" - Tymbark 11.06.2013r.

10.00-10.251. 

10.30-10.552.

11.00-11.253.

4.

12.00-12.255.

6. 12.30-12.55

11.30-11.55



47 G SP Ujanowice LUKS "Sobolik" Sobolów 3R 0 ; 7

48 H UKS Regulice - UKS "1811" Tarnów 4R 9 ; 2

49 D SP 5 Oświęcim - SP 1 Wolbrom 1GŁ. 3 ; 2

50 F SP 1 Tokarnia - MUKS Halny Kamienica 2GŁ. 1 ; 5

51 I SP Żurada - UKS "Lisek" Lisia Góra 3GŁ 0 ; 5

52 K SP Sygneczów - SP 119 Kraków 4GŁ. 0 ; 3

53 J UKS "Starówka" Nowy Sącz - SP Tymbark 1R 0 ; 3

54 C LUKS Radłovia Radłów SP Dobra 2R 5 ; 0

55 E UKS 1811 Tarnów - UKS SP 4 Gorlice 3R 2 ; 6

56 G SP Rokiciny Podhalańskie - UKS Kryg 4R 0;3

57 A PSP Muchówka - SP Tymbark 1GŁ. 2 ; 6

58 B UKS Płomień Kościelec - SP Groń 2GŁ. 1 ; 7

59 D SP Dobrociesz - MUKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz 3GŁ 0 ; 14

60 F SP Inwałd - SP Bolesław 4GŁ. 7 ; 3

61 H SP Piotrowice - SP 1 Miechów 1R 1 ; 1

62 J ZSP "Lesniczanki" Leśnica SP 1 Skawina 2R 0 ; 4

63 I SP 1 Tokarnia UKS Brody 1GŁ. 4 ; 1

1/4 ch - 3R

1/4DZ - 4R

Organizator

8. 13.30-13.55

7. 13.00-13.25

6. 12.30-12.55


